
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

No.
17
21
02
10
11
19
24
16
22
03
12
14
18
07
04
06
01
15
08
09
05
20
23

Piloto
Alcañiz - Unizar
EUPD-Kotodama SportSpirit
MS ZGZ-Unizar
Moto UPCT
2 Wheels Polito
ETSIIT-UPNa Racing
MotoUAX
UMA Racing
UPM-MotoStudent
ETSEIB Motorsport
BBK ETSIB Team
MOTESIC
US - Racing
MOTUCAN
UMHMOTOR
UPV-BENICALAP Team
UDL Racing Team
TSD Noega R.T.
BBK ETSI BILBAO
Moto Ubu
M. Desing Uniovi (MDU)
MOTO-MaqLab-UC3M
Tibicenas Project

Tiempo
1:25.000
1:25.652
1:25.732
1:28.311
1:29.116
1:29.499
1:30.001
1:30.599
1:32.796
1:35.027
1:35.108
1:35.656
1:36.053
1:36.633
1:38.944
1:41.196
1:46.559
2:18.162

Dif.

0.652
0.732
3.311
4.116
4.499
5.001
5.599
7.796

10.027
10.108
10.656
11.053
11.633
13.944
16.196
21.559
53.162

En Vta
14
6

14
10
10
6
9
3

12
11
3
3

10
9
6
5
1
1
0
0
0
0
0

Vtas
16
7

15
12
11
9

10
18
14
12
9
3

11
10
12
7
2
2
1
1

VMX Best
149,718

151,823
140,927
150,134
140,195
148,892
144,703
147,873
129,752
124,660
119,953
125,822
130,694
130,536
142,039
133,110
106,577

97,972
103,117
127,455
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Timegear

Licensed to:  Motorland Aragon

Moto Student
Moto Student

Warm up 2

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 11:20:00

Motorland Nacional FIA 2,646 Km

03/10/2010 11:20


